Danarm Machinery Ltd 01453 835577

TME2200

GEAR CASE

17
PARTS LIST 46014-666-01
GEAR CASE 172 Oct,2008
Ff\lEoF PARTS No. PARTS NAME Iﬁ C-[IDIN . REMARKS
1| 461L '0620' (+)FLAT SCREW 1 M6x 20
2 | 71019 | 114 CLUTCH SHOE ASS'Y 1
3| 51070 ' 130 ' ENGINE BASE 1
4 | 423U 0515, SOCKET SCREW FLANGE 10 M5x 15
5 | 11014 1 2011 CLUTCH DRUM C.P. 1
6 | 812v 1500, C-SNAPRING FOR SHAFT 1 015
7 | 9178 162021 BEARING 1 6202 77 C3
8 | 811v '3500' C-SNAPRING FOR HOLE 1 © 35
9 | 51068 | 109 | CAM CASE 1
10 | 76007 ' 182! BUSH 2
11 | 11050 | 176 | FIXING PLATE 2
12 | 78004 1 304 ! GEAR 1
13 | 61010 ! 113 ! FELT PACKING 2
14 | 61019 1 224 | PACKING 1
15 | 423U 'os18' SOCKET SCREW FLANGE 3 M5x 18
16 | 68027 | 109 CLIP 1
17 | 51069 | 105 | CAM CASE COVER 1
18 | 429U 0808, SOCKET SCREW 1 M8x 8
19 | 214B 107001 O-RING 1 s7
20 | |
21 I I
22 | |
23 L
24 | |
25 : :
26 | |
27 | |
28 I I
29 | |
30 L




